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37.  WCSC Tournament Batumi, 24-25 September 2013
Final standings 27.9.2013 20.00

Director: Axel Steinbrink, Germany

Rank Name Country Title 01/07/13 Ind. Cat.
1 2 3

Time
4 5 6

Time
7 8 9

Time
10 11 12

Time
13 14 15

Time
16 17 18

Time 90 360 Perform. Norm.#2 #2 #2 #3 #3 #3 eg eg eg H#2 H#3 H#5 #4 #5 #9 S#2 S#3 S#5
Rating 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

1 Murdzia, Piotr POL GM 2776.61 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 40 5 5 1 100 5 5 5 42 4.75 5 5 80 5 5 5 50 85.75 332 2777 0
2 Zude, Arno GER GM 2659.44 5 5 5 14 5 5 5 36 5 5 1 94 5 5 5 28 4.5 5 5 70 5 4 5 39 84.5 281 2757 26
3 Piorun, Kacper POL GM 2719.08 jun 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 31 5 5 5 94 5 5 5 34 3 0 5 80 5 5 5 45 83.0 302 2734 4
4 Mista, Aleksander POL FM 2558.40 5 5 5 20 4 5 5 45 5 5 5 68 5 5 5 45 3.75 5 5 78 5 4.5 0 50 82.25 306 2723 43 GM
5 Paavilainen, Jorma FIN GM 2498.49 5 5 5 20 5 5 4 60 5 5 1 100 5 5 5 50 3 5 4.5 80 5 5 2.5 50 80.0 360 2688 49
6 Kovacevic, Marjan SRB GM 2591.35 5 5 5 16 5 5 5 40 1 5 5 100 5 5 5 48 3.75 5 5 70 0 5 5 45 79.75 319 2685 24
7 Vuckovic, Bojan SRB GM 2646.79 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 33 5 5 5 100 5 5 5 32 4.5 5 5 60 5 0 - 50 79.5 290 2681 9
8 Gorski, Piotr POL IM 2458.03 Ind. 5 5 5 19 5 5 5 60 0 5 5 100 4 5 5 50 4.5 5 5 79 5 3.5 2.5 50 79.5 358 2681 58
9 Pfannkuche, Michael GER GM 2489.18 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 54 5 5 1 100 5 5 5 50 5 5 0 80 5 4.5 2.5 50 78.0 354 2658 44

10 Bulavka, Aleksandr BLR IM 2406.55 5 5 5 13 5 5 5 54 5 5 0 100 4 5 5 50 3.5 5 4.5 74 5 4.5 0 50 76.5 341 2635 59
11 Wissmann, Dolf NED GM 2455.52 5 5 5 19 5 5 5 59 1 0 0 100 5 5 5 42 4.25 5 5 80 5 5 5 50 75.25 350 2615 42
12 Van Beers, Eddy BEL GM 2700.60 5 5 5 19 5 5 5 34 5 5 5 65 5 5 5 41 0 5 5 80 5 0 - 50 75.0 289 2612 -23
13 Mukoseev, Anatoly RUS IM 2502.55 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 42 5 5 5 93 5 5 5 47 0 5 0 80 5 5 0 50 75.0 332 2612 28
14 Almammadov, Araz AZE FM 2399.54 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 49 0 0 5 100 5 5 - 50 3.75 5 4.5 74 5 5 5 50 73.25 341 2585 48 IM
15 Filipovic, Marko CRO IM 2572.98 Ind. 5 5 5 20 5 4 5 57 0 5 2 100 5 2.5 - 50 4.25 5 5 62 5 5 5 48 72.75 337 2577 1
16 Onkoud, Abdelaziz MAR 2382.06 Ind. 5 5 5 11 3 5 4 60 5 5 0 82 5 5 5 27 1 5 4.5 80 5 5 - 50 72.5 310 2573 50 IM
17 Satkus, Vidmantas LTU FM 2314.20 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 60 5 5 1 90 5 2.5 5 50 4.25 0 5 80 5 4.5 0 50 72.25 348 2569 67
18 Karhunen, Kari FIN IM 2552.52 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 52 5 5 0 100 5 5 5 50 2.5 5 0 80 5 4.5 0 50 72.0 352 2566 3
19 Pogorelov, Vladimir UKR IM 2459.38 5 5 5 17 5 5 5 59 1 5 1 100 5 5 5 41 1 5 0 80 4 4 5 50 71.0 347 2550 24
20 Erenburg, Mark ISR IM 2407.21 Ind. 5 5 5 20 4 2.5 5 60 1 5 1 100 4 5 5 50 4.5 5 4.5 80 5 4.5 0 50 71.0 360 2550 37
21 Limontas, Martynas LTU IM 2519.11 5 5 5 20 5 0 5 60 5 5 5 100 5 5 5 44 3.5 0 - 80 5 4.5 2.5 50 70.5 354 2543 6
22 Pletnev, Dmitry RUS FM 2307.66 Ind. 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 58 1 5 1 100 4 5 5 50 0 5 5 80 5 4.5 0 50 70.5 358 2543 61
23 Kopyl, Valery UKR IM 2482.22 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 51 1 1 2 100 5 5 5 45 0.5 5 5 80 5 4.5 0 50 69.0 344 2512 8
24 Caillaud, Michel FRA GM 2571.87 5 5 5 16 5 5 5 44 1 1 0 100 5 5 5 48 1.25 0 5 80 5 4.5 5 40 67.75 328 2500 -19
25 Mestel, Jonathan GBR GM 2569.93 5 5 5 20 4 5 4 47 1 5 0 100 5 5 5 50 0 5 0 80 4 4.5 5 50 67.5 347 2496 -19
26 Selivanov, Andrey RUS GM 2456.66 5 5 5 17 5 5 5 49 3 0 2 100 5 5 5 49 2.75 0 0 80 5 4.5 5 43 67.25 338 2493 9
27 Javadov, Ramil AZE FM 2444.98 5 5 5 20 5 5 4 42 1 0 1 100 5 5 5 33 3 - 4.5 80 5 3.5 5 48 67.0 323 2489 11
28 Tummes, Boris GER GM 2554.58 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 60 5 5 1 100 5 5 - 50 3 0 - 80 5 4.5 2.5 50 66.0 360 2473 -21
29 Aridov, Vladimir UKR 2260.62 Ind. jun 0 5 5 20 4 5 5 60 4 5 1 100 4 2.5 - 50 4.25 5 4.5 66 5 4.5 - 50 63.75 346 2439 46
30 Wakashima, Tadashi JPN IM 2469.05 sen 5 5 5 16 4 5 0 60 1 0 5 100 5 5 5 50 4 5 0 80 5 4 0 50 63.0 356 2427 -11
31 McNab, Colin GBR IM 2398.32 5 5 5 20 5 5 0 56 5 5 5 100 5 5 5 41 2.5 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 62.5 347 2420 6
31 Solovchuk, Oleksiy UKR FM 2543.54 5 5 5 17 5 5 5 50 3 5 1 100 4 - 5 50 0 0 5 80 5 4.5 0 50 62.5 347 2420 -32
33 Maeder, Thomas SUI IM 2300.59 5 5 5 19 5 5 5 60 1 - 2 100 4 5 5 50 0 5 4.5 80 5 0 - 50 61.5 359 2404 27
34 Comay, Ofer ISR GM 2647.22 5 5 5 20 5 0 3 60 1 0 1 100 4 5 5 50 3.5 5 4.5 78 5 4 - 50 61.0 358 2397 -65
35 Pervakov, Oleg RUS FM 2371.14 5 5 5 18 5 5 3 60 1 5 0 100 4 5 - 50 3.75 5 0 80 5 4 0 50 60.75 358 2393 6
36 Uitenbroek, Hans NED FM 2385.97 5 5 5 18 4 5 0 60 1 5 1 100 5 5 5 27 0.5 5 - 80 5 4 0 50 60.5 335 2389 1
37 Kolcak, Marek SVK FM 2387.46 5 5 5 15 4 5 5 45 0 5 5 100 4 5 - 50 3.5 0 - 80 4 4.5 - 50 60.0 340 2381 -2
38 Klasinc, Marko SLO FM 2246.47 Ind. sen 5 5 0 20 5 5 5 59 0 0 1 100 4 5 5 50 - 5 5 79 5 5 0 50 60.0 358 2381 35
38 Ooms, Andy BEL 2261.26 5 5 5 18 5 5 3 60 0 5 1 100 5 5 5 50 1 - - 80 5 5 0 50 60.0 358 2381 31
40 Feoktistov, Aleksandr RUS FM 2408.32 Ind. sen 5 5 5 20 5 0 5 60 3 1 1 100 5 5 0 50 1.5 5 4.5 80 4 4.5 0 50 59.5 360 2374 -9
41 Viktorov, Evgeny RUS IM 2404.30 Ind. jun 5 5 5 20 4 5 4 57 1 0 1 100 5 5 - 50 4 0 0 80 5 4.5 5 50 58.5 357 2358 -12
42 McDowell, Michael GBR FM 2332.10 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 52 0 0 1 100 5 5 5 41 0 0 0 80 5 4.5 2.5 50 58.0 343 2351 5
43 Gabeskiria, Mikhael GEO 2327.51 5 0 0 20 5 4 5 59 1 5 0 100 5 5 5 50 4.5 0 5 80 5 3.5 0 50 58.0 359 2351 6
44 Mendrinos, Nikos GRE 2343.01 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 48 1 0 1 100 5 5 - 50 4.5 0 - 80 5 5 0 50 56.5 348 2328 -4
45 Friedland, Omer ISR FM 2349.14 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 52 5 1 1 100 4 5 - 50 0 - - 80 5 4 0 50 55.0 352 2305 -12
46 Hurme, Harri FIN IM 2310.31 sen 0 0 5 20 4 5 5 60 5 5 0 100 4 5 - 50 4 0 4.5 80 5 3.5 - 50 55.0 360 2305 -1
47 Schäfer, Ronald GER FM 2290.44 Ind. 5 5 5 20 4 4 5 60 3 1 0 100 2.5 - 5 50 0 5 4.5 80 5 0 - 50 54.0 360 2289 0
48 Nicula, Dinu-Ioan ROU 2318.21 Ind. 5 0 5 20 5 5 5 60 5 5 0 100 4 5 - 50 0.5 - 0 80 4 4.5 - 50 53.0 360 2274 -12
49 Heuvel, Peter van den NED IM 2363.87 5 5 5 20 4 0 5 60 0 0 1 100 4 5 5 50 - 0 5 80 4 4.5 0 50 52.5 360 2266 -25
50 Kochiashvili, Mikhael GEO 2066.52 5 5 5 20 5 0 5 60 0 0 0 100 5 5 5 43 1.75 5 0 80 5 0 - 50 51.75 353 2255 49
51 Kikuta, Yuji JPN 2117.27 5 5 5 20 4 5 2 60 5 1 0 52 4 2.5 - 50 4 5 0 80 4 0 - 50 51.5 312 2251 35
52 Gilbert, Axel FRA 2090.95 5 5 5 20 2.5 5 2 60 1 0 1 100 5 5 5 36 4 - - 80 5 - 0 50 50.5 346 2236 38
53 Mikholap, Aleksandr BLR 2139.93 5 5 5 18 5 5 2 60 0 0 1 84 2.5 5 5 45 0 0 0 80 5 4.5 0 50 50.0 337 2228 23
54 Chovnik, Mordechay ISR 2234.19 sen 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 60 5 5 0 100 4 - - 50 0 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 49.0 360 2213 -6
55 Klemanic, Emil SVK FM 2362.46 0 5 5 18 2 5 3 60 0 5 0 100 5 5 5 50 1 0 0 80 4 3.5 0 50 48.5 358 2205 -41
56 Krivenko, Valery UKR FM 2276.85 Ind. 5 5 5 20 3 5 4 60 4 1 1 97 2.5 2.5 5 50 0 0 - 80 5 0 - 50 48.0 357 2197 -21

win/
Loss
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Rank Name Country Title 01/07/13 Ind. Cat.
1 2 3

Time
4 5 6

Time
7 8 9

Time
10 11 12

Time
13 14 15

Time
16 17 18

Time 90 360 Perform. Norm.#2 #2 #2 #3 #3 #3 eg eg eg H#2 H#3 H#5 #4 #5 #9 S#2 S#3 S#5
Rating 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

win/
Loss

57 Sihnevic, Mikalai BLR 2260.15 0 0 0 20 5 4 0 60 5 1 2 100 5 5 5 50 1 5 0 80 5 5 0 50 48.0 360 2197 -16
58 Ganzhin, Mihail RUS 2194.41 Ind. jun 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 58 1 1 1 100 5 - - 50 3.5 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 46.5 358 2174 -5
59 Bylinkina, Anna RUS w 1990.93 Ind. jun 0 5 5 20 5 5 2 60 1 1 0 100 4 5 - 50 3.5 0 0 79 4 4 0 50 44.5 359 2143 40
60 Krolikowski, Ryszard POL 2205.59 Ind. 0 5 5 12 2.5 0 0 60 1 5 1 100 4 5 5 50 0 - 5 80 5 0 0 50 43.5 352 2128 -20
61 Masimov, Agshin AZE 2020.52 0 5 5 18 4 0 5 60 3 0 1 98 4 5 - 50 2.5 - 4.5 80 4 0 0 50 43.0 356 2120 26
62 Gvozdjak, Peter SVK FM 2295.75 5 5 5 18 4 0 5 60 1 0 0 82 4 - - 50 2.5 - - 80 5 5 0 50 41.5 340 2097 -52
63 Satkus, Vilimantas LTU 2129.67 Ind. sen 5 0 0 20 4 0 0 60 5 1 0 100 5 5 - 49 1 - 4.5 80 5 4.5 - 48 40.0 357 2074 -14
64 Fier, Alexander BRA   Ind. 0 5 5 20 4 2.5 0 60 1 5 5 79 4 - - 50 3 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 39.5 339 2067 -
65 Van Herck, Marcel BEL 2186.87 sen 5 5 5 20 4 0 0 60 1 5 1 100 4 - - 50 3 0 0 80 5 0 0 50 38.0 360 2044 -37
66 Watson, Ian GBR 2283.29 Ind. 0 5 5 20 5 0 1 60 1 1 1 100 5 5 - 50 0 0 0 80 5 3 0 50 37.0 360 2028 -66
67 Axt, Hemmo GER IM 2300.13 Ind. sen 5 5 0 20 3 4 - 60 0 0 1 100 4 - 5 50 - - 5 80 4 - - 50 36.0 360 2013 -75
68 Nielsen, Steffen Slumstrup DEN 2049.05 Ind. 5 0 5 20 5 0 2 60 3 5 1 100 4 - - 50 - - - 80 5 0 - 50 35.0 360 1998 -13
68 Paliulionis, Viktoras LTU 2156.42 5 5 0 20 4 0 - 60 1 5 1 100 4 - 5 50 0 0 0 80 5 - 0 50 35.0 360 1998 -41
70 Gadjanski, Borislav SRB 2101.06 sen 5 5 - 20 - 5 1 60 1 0 0 100 5 5 - 50 0 5 - 80 0 0 - 50 32.0 360 1952 -39
71 Konidaris, Panagiotis GRE 1997.81 0 0 0 20 4 4 4 60 5 1 1 72 2.5 2.5 - 50 1 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 30.0 332 1921 -20
72 Afek, Yochanan ISR FM 2286.87 Ind. sen 5 5 0 20 5 - 2 60 0 1 0 67 4 2.5 - 50 0 0 4.5 80 0 0.5 - 50 29.5 327 1913 -97
73 Huseynzade, Aydan AZE w 1650.87 Ind. jun 5 0 5 20 2 - - 60 1 0 1 100 4 2.5 5 50 - 0 - 80 3 0 - 50 28.5 360 1898 64
74 Maisuradze, Nino FRA w 5 5 5 20 4 0 0 60 0 3 1 100 4 - - 50 0 0 0 80 0 0 - 50 27.0 360 1875 -
75 Fougiaxis, Harry GRE 2047.79 5 5 0 20 4 - - 57 - - - 100 4 2.5 - 50 - - 0 80 5 0.5 - 50 26.0 357 1859 -49
76 Kozhukina, Elena UKR w 1785.64 Ind. 5 0 0 20 5 0 0 60 1 0 1 100 5 - - 50 1.5 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 23.5 360 1821 9
77 Gabeskiria, Amiran GEO 2002.22 Ind. 0 0 0 20 4 0 - 60 3 3 1 100 5 - - 50 0 0 - 80 4 3 - 50 23.0 360 1813 -49
78 Martsvalashvili, Ruzvelt GEO 1934.11 0 5 - 20 0 0 - 60 1 3 1 100 1 - - 50 0 0 4.5 80 5 0 0 50 20.5 360 1775 -41
79 Nievergelt, Andreas SUI 2044.94 5 5 0 15 5 5 0 60 - - - 100 - - - 50 - - - 80 - - - 50 20.0 355 1767 -72
80 Piriverdiyev, Anatoly AZE 1887.36 Ind. sen 0 0 0 20 3 - - 60 3 - 1 100 4 - - 50 - - 0 80 5 2.5 - 50 18.5 360 1744 -37
81 Ralik, Oliver SVK 1767.52 Ind. sen 5 0 0 19 2 2.5 - 60 0 0 0 100 4 - - 50 - 0 0 75 0 0 - 50 13.5 354 1668 -26
82 Solja, Kenneth FIN 1614.45 Ind. 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 60 0 1 1 72 2.5 - - 50 0 - 0 80 0 0 - 50 9.5 332 1606 -2
83 Hlebec, Darko SRB   Ind. - - - 20 - - - 60 1 0 2 100 1 - - 50 - - 0 80 - - - 50 4.0 360 1522 -
84 Abdullayev, Elmar AZE 1678.18 Ind. 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 50 0 1 1 70 0 - - 50 0 0 0 80 0 0 - 50 2.0 320 1491 -49

5 points 68 69 66 48 51 43 24 39 13 43 55 47 1 34 20 62 14 13
1-4 points 0 0 0 31 9 19 41 19 48 39 9 0 51 0 16 13 41 6

0 points (wrong solution) 15 14 15 3 19 13 17 22 21 1 0 1 22 34 33 7 24 31
no points (no solution) 1 1 3 2 5 9 2 4 2 1 20 36 10 16 15 2 5 34

average 2300.45 4.05 4.11 3.93 18.89 4.18 3.41 3.20 55.70 2.18 2.62 1.42 95.94 4.26 3.54 2.80 47.36 1.85 2.02 2.05 78.86 4.30 2.77 0.95 49.48 53.62 346.23

 
Khandurin, Anatoli UKR   unoff. 5 5 0 20 4 5 5 51 1 1 0 100 2.5 5 5 50 3.75 5 0 80 5 5 0 50 57.25 351
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37.  WCSC Tournament Batumi, 24-25 September 2013
Final standings 27.9.2013 20.00

Director: Axel Steinbrink, Germany

Rank Name Country Title Total

Time 90 360
1 Murdzia, Piotr POL GM 50 85.75 332
2 Zude, Arno GER GM 39 84.5 281
3 Piorun, Kacper POL GM 45 83.0 302
4 Mista, Aleksander POL FM 50 82.25 306
5 Paavilainen, Jorma FIN GM 50 80.0 360
6 Kovacevic, Marjan SRB GM 45 79.75 319
7 Vuckovic, Bojan SRB GM 50 79.5 290
8 Gorski, Piotr POL IM 50 79.5 358
9 Pfannkuche, Michael GER GM 50 78.0 354

10 Bulavka, Aleksandr BLR IM 50 76.5 341
11 Wissmann, Dolf NED GM 50 75.25 350
12 Van Beers, Eddy BEL GM 50 75.0 289
13 Mukoseev, Anatoly RUS IM 50 75.0 332
14 Almammadov, Araz AZE FM 50 73.25 341
15 Filipovic, Marko CRO IM 48 72.75 337
16 Onkoud, Abdelaziz MAR 50 72.5 310
17 Satkus, Vidmantas LTU FM 50 72.25 348
18 Karhunen, Kari FIN IM 50 72.0 352
19 Pogorelov, Vladimir UKR IM 50 71.0 347
20 Erenburg, Mark ISR IM 50 71.0 360
21 Limontas, Martynas LTU IM 50 70.5 354
22 Pletnev, Dmitry RUS FM 50 70.5 358
23 Kopyl, Valery UKR IM 50 69.0 344
24 Caillaud, Michel FRA GM 40 67.75 328
25 Mestel, Jonathan GBR GM 50 67.5 347
26 Selivanov, Andrey RUS GM 43 67.25 338
27 Javadov, Ramil AZE FM 48 67.0 323
28 Tummes, Boris GER GM 50 66.0 360
29 Aridov, Vladimir UKR 50 63.75 346
30 Wakashima, Tadashi JPN IM 50 63.0 356
31 McNab, Colin GBR IM 50 62.5 347
31 Solovchuk, Oleksiy UKR FM 50 62.5 347
33 Maeder, Thomas SUI IM 50 61.5 359
34 Comay, Ofer ISR GM 50 61.0 358
35 Pervakov, Oleg RUS FM 50 60.75 358
36 Uitenbroek, Hans NED FM 50 60.5 335
37 Kolcak, Marek SVK FM 50 60.0 340
38 Klasinc, Marko SLO FM 50 60.0 358
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38 Ooms, Andy BEL 50 60.0 358
40 Feoktistov, Aleksandr RUS FM 50 59.5 360
41 Viktorov, Evgeny RUS IM 50 58.5 357
42 McDowell, Michael GBR FM 50 58.0 343
43 Gabeskiria, Mikhael GEO 50 58.0 359
44 Mendrinos, Nikos GRE 50 56.5 348
45 Friedland, Omer ISR FM 50 55.0 352
46 Hurme, Harri FIN IM 50 55.0 360
47 Schäfer, Ronald GER FM 50 54.0 360
48 Nicula, Dinu-Ioan ROU 50 53.0 360
49 Heuvel, Peter van den NED IM 50 52.5 360
50 Kochiashvili, Mikhael GEO 50 51.75 353
51 Kikuta, Yuji JPN 50 51.5 312
52 Gilbert, Axel FRA 50 50.5 346
53 Mikholap, Aleksandr BLR 50 50.0 337
54 Chovnik, Mordechay ISR 50 49.0 360
55 Klemanic, Emil SVK FM 50 48.5 358
56 Krivenko, Valery UKR FM 50 48.0 357
57 Sihnevic, Mikalai BLR 50 48.0 360
58 Ganzhin, Mihail RUS 50 46.5 358
59 Bylinkina, Anna RUS w 50 44.5 359
60 Krolikowski, Ryszard POL 50 43.5 352
61 Masimov, Agshin AZE 50 43.0 356
62 Gvozdjak, Peter SVK FM 50 41.5 340
63 Satkus, Vilimantas LTU 48 40.0 357
64 Fier, Alexander BRA  50 39.5 339
65 Van Herck, Marcel BEL 50 38.0 360
66 Watson, Ian GBR 50 37.0 360
67 Axt, Hemmo GER IM 50 36.0 360
68 Nielsen, Steffen Slumstrup DEN 50 35.0 360
68 Paliulionis, Viktoras LTU 50 35.0 360
70 Gadjanski, Borislav SRB 50 32.0 360
71 Konidaris, Panagiotis GRE 50 30.0 332
72 Afek, Yochanan ISR FM 50 29.5 327
73 Huseynzade, Aydan AZE w 50 28.5 360
74 Maisuradze, Nino FRA w 50 27.0 360
75 Fougiaxis, Harry GRE 50 26.0 357
76 Kozhukina, Elena UKR w 50 23.5 360
77 Gabeskiria, Amiran GEO 50 23.0 360
78 Martsvalashvili, Ruzvelt GEO 50 20.5 360
79 Nievergelt, Andreas SUI 50 20.0 355
80 Piriverdiyev, Anatoly AZE 50 18.5 360
81 Ralik, Oliver SVK 50 13.5 354
82 Solja, Kenneth FIN 50 9.5 332
83 Hlebec, Darko SRB  50 4.0 360
84 Abdullayev, Elmar AZE 50 2.0 320

average 49.48 53.62 346.23
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